For the latest news and information on the Chroma-Q Color Block, visit www.chroma-q.com
The Chroma-Q™ Color Block™ has a versatile modular design
and comprehensive range of fixing options allows users to
easily create a complete LED system using stock of just one
generic fixture type - including battens, blinders and various
mounting configurations.
Each block features four sets of 3 high output RGB LEDs which
produce an intense, powerful light and vibrant colours across

LEDs per Cell 4 x 3 RGB (UV and white LED versions also available)
Lamp Lift Up to 25,000 hours
IP Rating IP20
Approval Pending EN55103-1 & 2, IEC60950
Optics Specialised close focus lens
Source 12 LEDs, each with individual control
(4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue)
Lumen Output Red 100 lumen, Green 160 lumen,
Blue 30 lumen, White 290 lumen
Product Code CHCBPSU05 (max 5 DB4s)
Dims. 219mm x 88mm x 279mm / 8.6” x 3.5” x 11”
Weight 3.9kg / 8.6lbs
Power 100-240VAC 50/60Hz
Power Consumption 4A @ 120VAC; 2A @ 230VAC
DMX Connector XLR5 in/out
Product Code CHCBPSU30 (max 30 DB4s)
Dims. 483mm x 368mm x 89mm / 19” x 14.5” x 3.5”
Weight 11.11kg / 24.5lbs
Power 100-240VAC 50/60Hz
Power Consumption 18A @ 120VAC; 9A @ 230VAC
DMX Connector XLR5 in/out
Control ANSI E1.11 USITT DMX512-A XLR5 in and through
Power Connector IEC
Colour Black powder coated paint
IP Rating IP20
Approvals Pending EN55103-1 & 2, IEC60950, EN61000-3-3 and
EN61000-3-2
Control USITT DMX512 (1990)
Power Connector Trailing lead
Colour Black powder coated paint
IP Rating IP20
Approvals Pending EN55103-1 & 2, IEC60950
EN61000-3-3 & EN61000-3-2
CHCBSY Yoke attachment
CHCBBB Batten bracket kit for up to 5 DB4s
CHCBBF4 Blinder frame for 4 DB4s
CHCBLP250 250mm / 9.8” LED pipe (single unit)
CHCBLP1300 1.3m / 51.2” LED pipe (5-way batten)
CHCBHP Hinge kit
CHCBWB Wall bracket for single DB4
MUCX4SDP-0.22   Single link cable for use in battens
CHCBBK20 20° beam kit for Color Block
CHCBBK30 30° beam kit for Color Block
CHCBBK3005 30° x 5° beam kit for Color Block
CHCBBK6010 60° x 10° beam kit for Color Block
Beam Angle 14° (also 20°, 30 x 5° & 60 x 10° optional beam kits).
Distribution Symmetrical direct illumination
CCT Adjustable 1000 - 10,000K